NITROGEN
INFLATION UNIT
6 CFM
TSI# 6041 (PARKERY

( TIRE SERVICE INTERNATIONAL |
PHOENIX, AZ -MONTICELLO, MN 1-800-223-4540

07-28-11




[ TIRE SERVICE INTERNATIONAL |

PHOENIX, AZ -MONTICELLO, MN 1-800-223-4540

(PARKER)

NITROGEN

INFLATION UNIT

6 CFM

PARTS LIST

ITEM |PART NI. DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM |PART NO. DESCRIPTION TY
1 10900 FRAME, CABINET 1 38 717 PIPE PLUG 3/8 1
2 6011 BASE, ANGLE WELD 1 39 11573 STRAIGHT CONN 3/8NPT X 1/2 TUBE 2
3 6013 DOOR WELD ASSY 1 40 362 TEE 1/2NPT 1
4 10899 HOOD, CABINET 1 41 340,096 PUSHLOK 1/4 O.D. TUBE X 1/4NPT M 1
5 10909 BRACKET, MEMBRANE 2 42 3670 ELBOW 1/2NPT X 3/8NPT FEMALE X 90° 1
6 11558 TANK, AIR RECEIVER 60 GAL ASME 1 43 115 NIPPLE, CLOSE 3/8 4
7 11575 N2 MEMBRANE MODULE ST608TF (6CFM) 1 44 444 CAP SCREW 1/4-20 X 1 12
8 11527 VALVE, NEEDLE 1 45 445 WASHER 1/4* 12
9 11529 VALVE, CHECK 1 46 315 SWIVEL ADAPTER 1/2 F X 1/2 M STRT 2
1 11530 VALVE, BALL 1 47 716 TEE 3/8 2
12 10907 BRACKET, PRESSURE SWITCH 1 48 212 NUT, HEX SELF LOCK 3/8-16 2
13 10994 VALVE, PILOT SENSING 1 49 4862 CAP SCREW SELF TAP 1/4-14 X 1 17
14 11577 VALVE, SHUT OFF 1 50 11581 HOSE, AIR 3/8 LD. X 25 FT. 1
15 11580-E PREFILTER 8104N-1A1-DX (FILTER 1> 1 51 3477 HOSE, 1/2 LD. X 1/2NPT MALE X 40 OAL 1
16 11581-E PREFILTER 8104N-1A1-BX (FILTER 2> 1 52 11521 PANEL, BOTTOM <OPTIONAL> 1
17 11580-E AFTERFILTER 8104N-0A0-DX (FILTER 3> | 1 53 11522 BAR, WALL MOUNT <OPTIONALD 2
18 11526 CARBON FILTER B04-0100 1 54 6009 DECAL - MODEL NAME 2
19 4980 COUPLER 1/4NPT MALE 1 55 10965 DECAL - FILTER SERVICE 1
20 1323 REDUCER BUSHING 1/2 X 1/4 2 56 10966 DECAL - 6CFM 1
21 149 NIPPLE, CLOSE 1/2NPT 1 57 11535 VALVE CAP - GREEN
22 11571 ADAPTER 1/2NPT X 1/2NPT 1 58 11536 VALVE CAP - CHROME STAMPED
23 10964 DECAL - AIR PRESSURE MAXIMUM 1 59 10963 DECAL - AIR PRESSURE INCOMING 1
24 10398 TUBING, BLACK NYLON 1/4° 0O.D. 60 10962 DECAL - N2 PRESSURE MACHINE EXIT 1
25 342.096 PUSHLOK 1/4 OD. TUBE X 1/4NPT X 90° 1 61 1318 WASHER  5/16” 4
26 730 COUPLING 1/4NPT 2 62 565 CAP SCREW 5/16-18 X 1 4
27 11554 GAUGE, PANEL MOUNT 0-200 PSI 2 63 523 NUT, HEX 5/16 4
28 11572 BULKHEAD FITTING 1/2NPT 2 64 715 REDUCER BUSHING 1/2 X 3/8 1
29 11514 PUSHLOK 1/2 0OD. TUBE X 1/2NPT X 90°( 9 65 214 NUT, HEX 1/4-20 6
30 11565 TUBING, BLACK NYLON 1/2 0OD. 66 11586 AIR CHUCK - LOCK ON 1
31 10906 BRACKET, FILTER 3 67 11585 PIPE PLUG, SQ. HD. 2° NPT 2
32 7.023A GAUGE, AIR PRESSURE 0 - 160 PSI 1 68 11588 DECAL - REPLACEMENT PART 1
33 239-175 PRESSURE RELIEF 1 69 715 REDUCER BUSHING 1/2 X 3/8 1
34 1566 ELBOW STREET, I°NPT 1 70 11590 DECAL - AIR PRESSURE MAXIMUM 1
35 11568 PUSHLOK 3/8NPT X 1/2 0O.D. TUBE X 90°| 2 xx 11559 AIR RECEIVER TANK 120 GAL ASME <OPT)
36 3692 CAP SCREW 3/8-16 X 1 16 xx 11580 FILTER ELEMENT FOR #11523 & 11525
37 700 WASHER 3/8* 18 xx 11581 FILTER ELEMENT FOR #11524




	PARKER-6-CFM-ASSY_2011-07-28-1
	PARKER-6-CFM-ASSY_2011-07-28-2

